MARCA

BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
BIMOTA
KAWASAKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

MODELLO

SB7

SB8K

SB8K Santamonica

SB8R

SB6

SB6R

KLV

DL A V-Strom ABS

GSX RA ABS

GSX-R

GW Inazuma

LT A Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)
LT A Eiger 4x4 (FK2/FK7)

LT F Eiger 2X4 (FK2/FK4)
LT F Eiger 4X4 (FK2/FK7)
LT F KingQuad FS 4X2 (FK8/L0)
LT F KingQuad FS 4X4 (FK8/L2)
LTA F KingQuad 4X4 (K8/L1)
LT A X KingQuad

LT A F Vinson 4X4

LT A KingQuad XP

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit S

GSR

GSR ABS

GSX F

GSX-R

FILTRO OLIO K&N 138C

CILINDRATA

750

250
250
250
250
400
400
400
400
400
400
400
450
500
500
600
600
600
600
600
600

1000
1000
1000
1100
1100
1000

ANNI

1994 - 1996
2006 - 2006
2007 - 0000
1999 - 2000
1994 - 1996
1997 - 1998
2004 - 2005
2018 - 2021
2017 - 2020
2013 - 2013
2012 - 2017
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2007
2002 - 2004
2002 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2011
2007 - 2010
2002 - 2007
2009 - 2012
1995 - 2004
1998 - 2004
2006 - 2010
2006 - 2010
1988 - 2007
1996 - 1996

1° EQUIP.
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

RIF. OEM

52010-S005
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07

16510-07J00-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

AN Burgman

DL A V-Strom ABS
DL A V-Strom ABS
DL V-Strom

DL V-Strom XT ABS
DL V-Strom XT ABS
GSF Bandit Abs
GSF N Bandit

GSF S Bandit

GSF S Bandit Abs
GSF S Bandit Abs
GSXF/GSX F ABS
GSX F/GSX F ABS
SFV Gladius / SFV Gladius ABS
SV

SV ABS

SV ABS

SVS

SV X ABS

LT A X KingQuad
GSR

GSR ABS

GSX

600
600
600
600
600
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
700
750
750
750

1997 - 2000
2001 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2018
2003 - 2018
2007 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2004 - 2011
2015 - 2016
2017 - 2024
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2012
2005 - 2013
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2013
2009 - 2016
1999 - 2009
2007 - 2009
2017 - 2024
1999 - 2010
2018 - 2020
2005 - 2007
2011 - 2016
2011 - 2016
1998 - 2001

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSX

GSX F

GSX S/GSX S ABS
GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R SP

GSX-RW

GSX-S ABS

LT A KingQuad XP

DL V-Strom DE

DL V-Strom SE
GSX-8F

GSX-8S

GSX-8S

VL Intruder C800

VL Intruder Volusia

VS GL Intruder (VS52A)
VX

VZ Intruder M800

VZ Marauder

GSX-S

DL V-Strom / DL V-Strom ABS
DL V-Strom / DL V-Strom ABS

750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
750
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
950
1000
1000

1998 - 2006
1989 - 2006
2015 - 2016
1988 - 1990
1991 - 1991
1996 - 1999
2000 - 2003
2004 - 2005
2006 - 2007
2008 - 2010
2011 - 2017
1994 - 1994
1992 - 1995
2017 - 2021
2008 - 2021
2023 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2024 - 2024
2023 - 2023
2024 - 2024
2006 - 2015
1999 - 2005
1992 - 2004
1990 - 1999
2005 - 2015
1997 - 2003
2022 - 2023
2002 - 2013
2014 - 2016

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

DL V-Strom ABS

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-R

GSX-RR

GSX-S

GSX-SF

GSX-S F ABS

GSX-S GT

GSX-SR

GSX-S SRQ Katana

GSX-S SRQ Katana

GSX-S TQMO Katana Jindachi
SV

SVS

TLR

TL S

DL UC/UQ V-Strom

DL V-Strom DE / DL V-Strom SE
DL V-Strom XT / DL V-Strom
GSX F

GSX-R

GSX-S ABS

GSF Bandit

GSF Bandit

1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1050
1050
1050
1100
1100
1100
1200
1200

2018 - 2019
2001 - 2002
2003 - 2004
2007 - 2008
2009 - 2010
2011 - 2011
2012 - 2016
2017 - 2021
2017 - 2021
2015 - 2021
2015 - 2021
2015 - 2021
2022 - 2024
2022 - 2023
2019 - 2020
2021 - 2024
2019 - 2020
2003 - 2007
2003 - 2007
1998 - 2003
1997 - 2001
2020 - 2021
2023 - 2024
2020 - 2022
1988 - 1996
1989 - 1997
2015 - 2021
1996 - 2000
2001 - 2005

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07




SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI

GSF Bandit ABS
GSF Bandit S

GSF Bandit S ABS
GSX Inazuma

GSF N Bandit

GSF S Bandit Abs
GSX FA ABS

GSX FA ABS

GSX SA Bandit ABS
GSX R Hayabusa
GSX B King

GSX R Hayabusa
GSX R Hayabusa
GSX

GV GD Cavalcade LX
VS GLF Intruder / VS GLP Intruder
VL Intruder

VLR C R Intruder
VZR M R Intruder

1200
1200
1200
1200
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1300
1340
1340
1340
1400
1400
1400
1500
1800
1800

2006 - 2006
1996 - 2005
2006 - 2006
1999 - 2001
2007 - 2012
2007 - 2012
2010 - 2012
2016 - 2016
2016 - 2016
1999 - 2007
2008 - 2012
2008 - 2017
2021 - 2024
2002 - 2007
1987 - 1988
1987 - 2002
1998 - 2008
2008 - 2012
2006 - 2012

no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no
no

16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000
16510-07J00-000
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-03G00-X07
16510-07J00-000

16510-07J00-000




